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Figure S1 Energy-dispersive X-ray spectroscopy (EDS) data taken from the as-

synthesized CNT@NiMn2O4 Nanocomposites.
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Figure S2 Cyclic Voltammetry (CV) curves of activated carbon(AC) as the working 

electrode at different scan rates.

Figure S3 Cyclic Voltammetry (CV) curves of Ni foil as the working electrode at 

different scan rates.
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Figure S4 (a) Cyclic Voltammetry (CV) curves of NiMn2O4 as the working electrode 

at different scan rates; (b) galvanostatic charge-discharge curves of the NiMn2O4 at 

different current densities.

0 200 400 600 800 1000
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

(b)

 

 

Po
te

nt
ia

l (
 V

 )
Time ( s )

  0.5 A g-1

  1 A g-1

  2 A g-1

  5 A g-1

  10 A g-1

-0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

-0.01

0.00

0.01

0.02

 (a)

 

 

Cu
rr

en
t (

A)

Potential (V)

 5 mV s-1

 10 mV s-1

 20 mV s-1

 50 mV s-1

 100 mV s-1


